Crusher 5 PU Epoxy, Performance Shortboard, Thruster.

Length

4'4
4'5
4'6
4'7
4'8
4'G

4'10

5'0
5'2
5'3
5'4
5'S
5'6
S5/
5'8
5'9

5'10
Sl

6'0
6'l
6'2
6'3
6'4
6'5

Width i

15

15 1/4
15 1/2
16

16 1/2
16 5/8
16 3/4
17

17 1/2
17 3/4
18

18 1/8
18 3/4
18 1/2
18 5/8
18 3/4
18 7/8
19

19 1/4
19 3/8
19 1/2
19 5/8
20 1/4
20 1/2

Thickness n

1.8
1.85
1.95

NI NN

2.05
2.15
2.15
2.2
2.25
2.25
2.3
2.35
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.5
2.5
2.6
2.6
2.75

Volume .

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30.5
32
33.5
35
37
40

Tail

Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash

Color

White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

Fin Boxes & Fins

3 Futures White ILT Fin Box & Comes without fins
3 Futures White ILT Fin Box & Comes without fins
3 Futures White ILT Fin Box & Comes without fins
3 Futures White ILT Fin Box & Comes without fins
3 Futures White ILT Fin Box & Comes without fins
3 Futures White ILT Fin Box & Comes without fins
3 Futures White ILT Fin Box & Comes without fins
3 Futures White ILT Fin Box & Comes without fins
3 Futures White ILT Fin Box & Comes without fins
3 Futures White ILT Fin Box & Comes without fins
3 Futures White ILT Fin Box & Comes without fins
3 Futures White ILT Fin Box & Comes without fins
3 Futures White ILT Fin Box & Comes without fins
3 Futures White ILT Fin Box & Comes without fins
3 Futures White ILT Fin Box & Comes without fins
3 Futures White ILT Fin Box & Comes without fins
3 Futures White ILT Fin Box & Comes without fins
3 Futures White ILT Fin Box & Comes without fins
3 Futures White ILT Fin Box & Comes without fins
3 Futures White ILT Fin Box & Comes without fins
3 Futures White ILT Fin Box & Comes without fins
3 Futures White ILT Fin Box & Comes without fins
3 Futures White ILT Fin Box & Comes without fins
3 Futures White ILT Fin Box & Comes without fins



